
 

 

*** Demi finale Bridgestone Cup 2006 *** 

 

Circuit d'Essay  

 

MINIMES   

 

CHRONOS 
 

  Nº Nom                Matériel   1er Temps 2èmeTemps  Chrono    Km/h  

 
  1  48 JAMINET Mathieu    SODI        '55''180  '55''398  '55''180  79,59 
  2  34 HUBERT Anthoine    SODI        '55''645  '55''710  '55''645  78,93 
  3  28 GASLY Pierre       SODI        '55''702  '55''753  '55''702  78,85 
  4  11 PETIT Hubert       MG          '55''732  '56''046  '55''732  78,81 
  5   2 SENDIN Victor      SODI        '55''841  '55''891  '55''841  78,65 
  6  20 OCON Esteban       KART'ONE    '55''901  '55''927  '55''901  78,57 
  7   9 PAGE Hadrien       NOWA        '55''919  '55''939  '55''919  78,54 
  8   8 ALBIZZATI Joris    KART'ONE    '55''925  '56''118  '55''925  78,53 
  9  31 HELIAS Jonathan    KART'ONE    '56''019  '56''121  '56''019  78,40 
 10  27 DECARVALHO Nelson  SODI        '56''069  '56''166  '56''069  78,33 
 11  14 CAGNET Alexandre   KART'ONE    '56''083  '56''312  '56''083  78,31 
 12  19 PONSSON Christophe ALPHA       '56''255  '56''278  '56''255  78,07 
 13  21 THILL Olivier      KART'ONE    '56''284  '56''377  '56''284  78,03 
 14  25 VOIRIN Alexandre   KART'ONE    '56''356  '56''489  '56''356  77,93 
 15  16 CYPRIANO Lucile    SODI        '56''371  '56''703  '56''371  77,91 
 16  18 DEGUFFROY Remy     MG          '56''389  '56''435  '56''389  77,89 
 17   4 ROUSEL Léo         MG          '56''410  '56''423  '56''410  77,86 
 18   5 VINCENT Bjarne     MG          '56''420  '56''484  '56''420  77,84 
 19   6 VERHNHES Thomas    ALPHA       '56''440  '56''469  '56''440  77,82 
 20  22 VAXIVIERE Mathieu  MG          '56''462  '56''557  '56''462  77,79 
 21  32 MAREK Michel       MG          '56''555  '56''592  '56''555  77,66 
 22  94 RENAUDIN Julien    SODI        '56''655  '56''875  '56''655  77,52 
 23   3 COMPERE Victor     MG          '56''700  '56''766  '56''700  77,46 
 24  29 GIRARDOT David     MG          '56''749  '56''827  '56''749  77,39 
 25  26 AFONSO Jules       SODI        '56''801  '56''919  '56''801  77,32 
 26  30 AYARI Lucca        KART'ONE    '56''840  '56''984  '56''840  77,27 
 27  10 VEZIER Edouard     MG          '56''891  '56''907  '56''891  77,20 
 28  23 BONFILS Lucas      NOWA        '57''153  '57''165  '57''153  76,85 
 29  12 PANSART Juju       SODI        '57''448  '57''604  '57''448  76,45 
 30   7 PELTIER Boris      MG          '57''523  '57''525  '57''523  76,35 
 31  17 LELIEVRE Mickaël   NOWA        '57''570  '57''671  '57''570  76,29 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

CLASSEMENT DES MANCHES QUALIFICATIVES  
 

MINIMES 
 

ORDRE NUMERO NOM PREMON M1 M2 M3 TOTAL 

1 48 JAMINET MATHIEU 0 0 0 0 

2 34 HUBERT ANTHOINE 2 2 2 6 

3 28 GASLY PIERRE 3 6 3 12 

4 9 PAGE HADRIEN 5 4 5 14 

5 8 ALBIZZATI JORIS 4 9 4 17 

6 11 PETIT HUBERT 6 3 11 20 

7 2 SENDIN VICTOR 9 7 7 23 

8 27 DECARVALHO NELSON 8 10 8 26 

9 20 OCON ESTEBAN 13 8 6 27 

10 21 THILL OLIVIER 11 11 12 34 

11 16 CYPRIANO LUCILE 12 12 14 38 

12 31 HELIAS JONATHAN 7 5 29 41 

13 32 MAREK MICHEL 14 17 18 49 

14 5 VINCENT BJARNE 13 28 9 50 

15 25 VOIRIN ALEXANDRE 15 16 24 55 

16 18 DEGUFFROY REMY 30 14 13 57 

17 94 RENAUDIN JULIEN 23 19 15 57 

18 19 PONSSON CHRISTOPHE 17 13 28 58 

19 4 ROUSSEL LEO 27 15 16 58 

20 14 CAGNET ALEXANDRE 18 30 10 58 

21 3 COMPERE VICTOR 16 18 27 61 

22 29 GIRARDOT DAVID 19 24 19 62 

23 6 VERHNHES THOMAS 26 22 17 65 

24 7 PELTIER BORIS 20 25 21 66 

25 26 AFONSO JULES 28 20 20 68 

26 10 VEZIER EDOUARD 25 21 23 69 

27 17 LELIEVRE MICKAEL 21 26 22 69 

28 23 BONFILS LUCAS 24 23 25 72 

29 12 PANSART JUJU 22 29 30 81 

30 30 AYARI LUCCA 31 27 26 84 

31 22 VAXIVIERE MATHIEU 29 31 31 91 

 



 
 
 
 

PRE-FINALE MINIMES 

 
    Nº Nom                Matériel       

 
  1  48 JAMINET Mathieu    SODI           
  2  34 HUBERT Anthoine    SODI           
  3   9 PAGE Hadrien       NOWA           

  4   8 ALBIZZATI Joris    KART'ONE       
  5   2 SENDIN Victor      SODI           
  6  28 GASLY Pierre       SODI           

   7  31 HELIAS Jonathan    KART'ONE       
  8  16 CYPRIANO Lucile    SODI           
9  18 DEGUFFROY Remy     MG             
10   5 VINCENT Bjarne     MG             

  11  21 THILL Olivier      KART'ONE       
  12  20 OCON Esteban       KART'ONE       
  13  25 VOIRIN Alexandre   KART'ONE       

  14  94 RENAUDIN Julien    SODI           
  15  14 CAGNET Alexandre   KART'ONE       

   16  19 PONSSON Christophe ALPHA          
   17   3 COMPERE Victor     MG             
   18  26 AFONSO Jules       SODI           
   19   6 VERHNHES Thomas    ALPHA          
   20  30 AYARI Lucca        KART'ONE       
   21  29 GIRARDOT David     MG             

22   7 PELTIER Boris      MG             
   23  17 LELIEVRE Mickaël   NOWA           
    24  23 BONFILS Lucas      NOWA           
    25  12 PANSART Juju       SODI           
    26   4 ROUSEL Léo         MG             
    27  32 MAREK Michel       MG             
    28  10 VEZIER Edouard     MG             
    29  27 DECARVALHO Nelson  SODI           
    30  11 PETIT Hubert       MG             
    31  22 VAXIVIERE Mathieu  MG         NP  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

FINALE MINIMES 
 
 

 

      Nº   Nom                Matériel    Chrono      Q PF    F    Tot     

 
  1  48 JAMINET Mathieu    SODI        '55''180    0  0    0     0      
  2  34 HUBERT Anthoine    SODI        '55''645    4  2    2     2      
  3   2 SENDIN Victor      SODI        '55''841   16  5    3     3      
  4  31 HELIAS Jonathan    KART'ONE    '56''019   12  7    4     4      
  5  18 DEGUFFROY Remy     MG          '56''389   44  9    5     5      
  6  20 OCON Esteban       KART'ONE    '55''901   21 12    6     6      
  7  25 VOIRIN Alexandre   KART'ONE    '56''356   31 13    7     7      
  8  21 THILL Olivier      KART'ONE    '56''284   22 11    8     8      
  9  19 PONSSON Christophe ALPHA       '56''255   30 16    9     9      
 10   5 VINCENT Bjarne     MG          '56''420   41 10   10    10      
 11   6 VERHNHES Thomas    ALPHA       '56''440   48 19   11    11      
 12   9 PAGE Hadrien       NOWA        '55''919    9  3   12    12      
 13   7 PELTIER Boris      MG          '57''523   45 22   13    13      
 14  29 GIRARDOT David     MG          '56''749   43 21   14    14      
 15  30 AYARI Lucca        KART'ONE    '56''840   58 20   15    15      
 16  14 CAGNET Alexandre   KART'ONE    '56''083   48 15   16    16      
 17  32 MAREK Michel       MG          '56''555   31 27   17    17      
 18  11 PETIT Hubert       MG          '55''732    9 30   18    18      
 19   4 ROUSEL Léo         MG          '56''410   42 26   19    19      
 20  26 AFONSO Jules       SODI        '56''801   48 18   20    20      
 21  28 GASLY Pierre       SODI        '55''702    9  6   21    21      
 22  23 BONFILS Lucas      NOWA        '57''153   47 24   22    22      
 23  17 LELIEVRE Mickaël   NOWA        '57''570   47 23   23    23      
 24  10 VEZIER Edouard     MG          '56''891   46 28   24    24      
 25  94 RENAUDIN Julien    SODI        '56''655   42 14   25    25      
 26   8 ALBIZZATI Joris    KART'ONE    '55''925   13  4   26    26      
 27  27 DECARVALHO Nelson  SODI        '56''069   18 29   27    27      
 28  16 CYPRIANO Lucile    SODI        '56''371   24  8   28    28      
 29   3 COMPERE Victor     MG          '56''700   34 17   29    29      
 30  12 PANSART Juju       SODI        '57''448   51 25   30    30      
 31  22 VAXIVIERE Mathieu  MG          '56''462   60 31   31    31      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

CADETS    

 

CHRONOS 
 
 

 

Nº Nom               Matériel     1er Temps   2èmeTemps  Chrono    Km/h  

 
  1   7 CROQUISON Hugo    MG          '54''421  '54''502  '54''421  80,70 
  2  14 DORCHY Joffrey    SODI        '54''431  '54''453  '54''431  80,69 
  3   9 MOUYAL Florent    KART'ONE    '54''472  '54''542  '54''472  80,63 
  4   5 PERRY Jean René   SODI        '54''630  '54''654  '54''630  80,40 
  5  18 FOURQUEMIN Paul   MG          '54''755  '54''911  '54''755  80,21 
  6   6 MONCUIT Donovan   MG          '54''815  '54''845  '54''815  80,12 
  7  10 ZAJFERT Xavier    SODI        '54''837  '54''918  '54''837  80,09 
  8  15 GOUPY Julien      KART'ONE    '55''001  '55''051  '55''001  79,85 
  9  11 FRAISSE Vincent   KART'ONE    '55''021  '55''158  '55''021  79,82 
 10  17 BIDARD Théo       KART'ONE    '55''082  '55''097  '55''082  79,74 
 11   8 KANKELJ Arnaud    MG          '55''179  '55''357  '55''179  79,60 
 12  25 CAREL Tanguy      SODI        '55''181  '55''230  '55''181  79,59 
 13  23 DEONFFROY Steeven MG          '55''186  '55''222  '55''186  79,59 
 14  20 SEYER Kevin       KART'ONE    '55''323  '55''418  '55''323  79,39 
 15   4 SENDIN Arturo     SODI        '55''331  '55''354  '55''331  79,38 
 16  19 CONEYS Ulysse     MG          '55''369  '55''453  '55''369  79,32 
 17  12 AGOULON Quentin   SODI        '55''534  '55''600  '55''534  79,09 
 18  24 LAURENT Kevin     SODI        '55''603  '55''681  '55''603  78,99 
 19  22 FISCHER Benjamin  NOWA        '55''706  '55''963  '55''706  78,84 
 20   2 BRION Lucas       MG          '55''756  '55''804  '55''756  78,77 
 21  16 GUEDDOU Calvin    SODI        '55''962  '56''116  '55''962  78,48 
 22   3 RABINEAU Raphaël  MG          '56''116  '56''397  '56''116  78,27 
 23  21 DEFRERE Romain    KART'ONE    '56''124  '56''386  '56''124  78,26 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

CLASSEMENT DES MANCHES QUALIFICATIVES  

 

CADETS  
 
 

ORDRE NUMERO NOM PREMON M1 M2 M3 TOTAL 

1 7 CROQUISON HUGO 0 0 0 0 

2 9 MOUYAL FLORENT 2 4 2 8 

3 14 DORCHY JOFFREY 3 2 4 9 

4 5 PERRY JEAN RENE 4 3 3 10 

5 18 FOURQUEMIN  PAUL 6 5 5 16 

6 6 MONCUIT DONOVAN 5 7 7 19 

7 25 CAREL TANGUY 8 10 8 26 

8 10 ZAJFERT XAVIER 17 9 6 32 

9 15 GOUPY JULIEN 7 6 19 32 

10 17 BIDARD THEO 10 11 13 34 

11 20 SEYER KEVIN 11 14 10 35 

12 23 DE ONFFROY STEEVEN 12 12 12 36 

13 19 CONEYS ULYSSE 21 13 9 43 

14 11 FRAÎSSE VINCENT 14 8 23 45 

15 22 FISCHER BENJAMIN 18 17 11 46 

16 2 BRION LUCAS 15 16 15 46 

17 12 AGOULON QUENTIN 13 21 14 48 

18 8 KANKELJ ARNAUD 9 23 20 52 

19 16 GUEDDOU CALVIN 23 15 16 54 

20 24 LAURENT KEVIN 16 22 17 55 

21 4 SENDIN ANTOINE 22 18 18 58 

22 21 DEFRERE ROMAIN 19 19 21 59 

23 3 RABINEAU RAPHAEL 20 20 22 62 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

PRE-FINALE CADETS  
 
 

     Nº Nom               Matériel       

 
   1  14 DORCHY Joffrey    SODI           
   2   7 CROQUISON Hugo    MG             
   3   5 PERRY Jean René   SODI              
   4  18 FOURQUEMIN Paul   MG             
   5   9 MOUYAL Florent    KART'ONE       
    6   6 MONCUIT Donovan   MG             
   7  15 GOUPY Julien      KART'ONE       
   8  10 ZAJFERT Xavier    SODI           
   9  25 CAREL Tanguy      SODI           
   10  11 FRAISSE Vincent   KART'ONE       
   11  22 FISCHER Benjamin  NOWA           
   12  17 BIDARD Théo       KART'ONE       
   13   8 KANKELJ Arnaud    MG             
   14  23 DEONFFROY Steeven MG             
   15  19 CONEYS Ulysse     MG             
   16   4 SENDIN Arturo     SODI           
   17  12 AGOULON Quentin   SODI           
   18   2 BRION Lucas       MG             
   19  24 LAURENT Kevin     SODI           
   20   3 RABINEAU Raphaël  MG             
   21  21 DEFRERE Romain    KART'ONE       
   22  20 SEYER Kevin       KART'ONE       
   23  16 GUEDDOU Calvin    SODI           

  
Meilleur tour:   7 CROQUISON en   '54''143 à la moyenne de:  81,12 Km/h 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

FINALE CADETS  
 
 
 
 

       Nº Nom             Matériel      Chrono      Q PF    F    Tot     

 
  1   5 PERRY Jean René   SODI        '54''630    7  3    0     0      
  2  14 DORCHY Joffrey    SODI        '54''431    5  0    2     2      
  3   9 MOUYAL Florent    KART'ONE    '54''472    6  5    3     3      
  4  10 ZAJFERT Xavier    SODI        '54''837   26  8    4     4      
  5  18 FOURQUEMIN Paul   MG          '54''755   11  4    5     5      
  6   6 MONCUIT Donovan   MG          '54''815   12  6    6     6      
  7   7 CROQUISON Hugo    MG          '54''421    0  2    7     7      
  8  11 FRAISSE Vincent   KART'ONE    '55''021   22 10    8     8      
  9  25 CAREL Tanguy      SODI        '55''181   18  9    9     9      
 10  22 FISCHER Benjamin  NOWA        '55''706   35 11   10    10      
 11  23 DEONFFROY Steeven MG          '55''186   24 14   11    11      
 12   8 KANKELJ Arnaud    MG          '55''179   32 13   12    12      
 13  20 SEYER Kevin       KART'ONE    '55''323   25 22   13    13      
 14  12 AGOULON Quentin   SODI        '55''534   34 17   14    14      
 15   4 SENDIN Arturo     SODI        '55''331   40 16   15    15      
 16  24 LAURENT Kevin     SODI        '55''603   38 19   16    16      
 17  21 DEFRERE Romain    KART'ONE    '56''124   38 21   17    17      
 18   3 RABINEAU Raphaël  MG          '56''116   40 20   18    18      
 19  15 GOUPY Julien      KART'ONE    '55''001   13  7   19    19      
 20  17 BIDARD Théo       KART'ONE    '55''082   21 12   20    20      
 21  16 GUEDDOU Calvin    SODI        '55''962   38 23   21    21      
 22  19 CONEYS Ulysse     MG          '55''369   34 15   22    22      
 23   2 BRION Lucas       MG          '55''756   31 18   23    23      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

ROTAX MAX     

 

CHRONOS 
 
 

Nº Nom                   Matériel    G S  1er Temps 2èmeTemps  Chrono    Km/h  

 
  1  69 LESAULNIER Aymeric    SODI        3 A   '50''359  '50''375  '50''359  87,21 
  2  43 CHAMPION Rudy         SODI        1 B   '50''473  '50''542  '50''473  87,02 
  3  34 PAINCHAULT Jéremy     TONY        1 C   '50''480  '50''497  '50''480  87,00 
  4  49 LE BERRE Adrien       TONY        4 D   '50''564  '50''624  '50''564  86,86 
  5  52 VUILLAUME Damien      SODI        4 A   '50''589  '50''614  '50''589  86,82 
  6  38 VIANO Antoine         SODI        2 B   '50''596  '50''627  '50''596  86,81 
  7  39 VIANO François        SODI        4 C   '50''626  '50''669  '50''626  86,75 
  8   1 LAMBERT Benoit        SODI        3 D   '50''628  '50''651  '50''628  86,75 
  9  24 RAPICAULT Xavier      TONY        1 A   '50''638  '50''689  '50''638  86,73 
 10  62 TRAGLIA Clément       CRG         2 B   '50''665  '50''730  '50''665  86,69 
 11  45 CHARLET Adrien        CRG         2 C   '50''668  '50''815  '50''668  86,68 
 12  55 GRIT Josselin         ALPHA       4 D   '50''697  '50''714  '50''697  86,63 
 13  11 QUINQUET Gildas       SODI        3 A   '50''709  '50''720  '50''709  86,61 
 14   2 BERTRAND Sébastien    CRG         3 B   '50''721  '50''900  '50''721  86,59 
 15  10 CASTUS Benoit         INTREPID    3 C   '50''743  '50''901  '50''743  86,55 
 16  42 TITUS Damien          TONY        1 D   '50''786  '50''885  '50''786  86,48 
 17   3 JOUSSE Marc           SODI        3 A   '50''808  '50''928  '50''808  86,44 
 18  27 LADOUCE David         GILLARD     2 B   '50''854  '50''872  '50''854  86,36 
 19  23 THIEBAUT Kevin        SODI        1 C   '50''857  '50''873  '50''857  86,36 
 20  57 CORNEE Thomas         GO KART     4 D   '50''865  '50''901  '50''865  86,35 
 21  61 GRAVOUILLE Maxime     CRG         3 A   '50''893  '50''928  '50''893  86,30 
 22  65 DECAUX Nicolas        SODI        1 B   '50''902  '50''948  '50''902  86,28 
 23  60 SCHMIT Grégory        TONY        4 C   '50''919  '50''936  '50''919  86,25 
 24  58 BARTH Julien          BIREL       4 D   '50''936  '51''056  '50''936  86,23 
 25  56 PIZZARDO Nicolas      SODI        1 A   '50''950  '50''970  '50''950  86,20 
 26   9 CHARTIER Christopher  SODI        1 B   '50''957  '51''002  '50''957  86,19 
 27  67 JACQUOT Charles       TRULLI      3 C   '50''974  '51''043  '50''974  86,16 
 28  50 BERTIN Renaud         SODI        2 D   '50''975  '51''068  '50''975  86,16 
 29  71 GARNIER Sébastien     CRG         4 A   '50''976  '50''992  '50''976  86,16 
 30  36 FERRET Antoine        SODI        4 B   '50''984  '51''040  '50''984  86,14 
 31   5 BEAUVILLAIN Nicolas   SODI        2 C   '51''040  '51''069  '51''040  86,05 
 32  59 PAGNON Eddy           PCR         2 D   '51''045  '51''073  '51''045  86,04 
 33  44 GARNIER Elodie        CRG         4 A   '51''046  '51''172  '51''046  86,04 
 34  47 MILLET Grégoire       SODI        2 B   '51''058  '51''335  '51''058  86,02 
 35  32 DAGOMMER Wilfried     TONY        1 C   '51''141  '51''206  '51''141  85,88 
 36  86 FOUINEAU Xavier       CRG         1 D   '51''142  '51''154  '51''142  85,88 
 37  14 BOURDON Mathieu       MG          1 A   '51''157  '51''292  '51''157  85,85 
 38  53 BOURDOISEAU Jérome    TONY        3 B   '51''161  '51''184  '51''161  85,85 
 39  31 IMOBERDORF Steven     CRG         2 C   '51''163  '51''197  '51''163  85,84 
 40   4 AUNIS Aurelien        TONY        1 D   '51''220  '51''290  '51''220  85,75 
 41   7 DAVID Paul            PCR         3 A   '51''237  '51''271  '51''237  85,72 
 42  21 DELPIERRE Fabien      SODI        2 B   '51''255  '51''362  '51''255  85,69 
 43   6 SOARES Lionel         ALPHA       4 C   '51''296  '51''338  '51''296  85,62 
 44  16 VERITE Pierre         SODI        1 D   '51''299  '51''315  '51''299  85,62 
 45  20 GILET Stéphane        CRG         1 A   '51''353  '51''397  '51''353  85,53 
 46  29 BEURDELEY Adrien      CRG         4 B   '51''416  '51''418  '51''416  85,42 
 47  30 TACQUENIERE Maxime    PCR         1 C   '51''435  '51''449  '51''435  85,39 
 48  12 RABINEAU Julien       SODI        2 D   '51''517  '51''563  '51''517  85,25 
 49  15 OSTACH Ludwig         CRG         4 A   '51''547  '51''604  '51''547  85,20 
 50  41 ROOUSSEL Maxence      SODI        2 B   '51''553  '51''604  '51''553  85,19 
 51  48 BOUILLAND Arnaud      TECNO       3 C   '51''592  '51''615  '51''592  85,13 
 52  64 MERIAUDEAU Nicolas    PCR         3 D   '51''892  '51''964  '51''892  84,64 
 53  18 MOREAU Dave           MG          2 A   '51''957  '51''993  '51''957  84,53 
 54  35 DIDIER Sébastien      SODI        3 B   '51''998  '52''057  '51''998  84,46 



 55  25 LEBRETON Maxime       BIREL       2 C   '52''230  '52''625  '52''230  84,09 
 56  33 LE BRIX Maxime        SODI        2 D   '52''687  '52''695  '52''687  83,36 
 57  70 POSTAIRE Philippe     GILLARD     3 A   '53''403  '53''466  '53''403  82,24 
 58  28 MIEL Sébastien        SH          3 B   '54''310··'··''···  '54''310  80,87 
 59  54 ROY Bastien           DC ONE      2 C  1'00''554··'··''··· 1'00''554  72,53 
 60   8 FINKELSTEIN Aléxandre TONY        4 D ··'··''·····'··''··· - AB ----  --,-- 
 61  51 LAMOUR Maxime         TONY        1 A ··'··''·····'··''··· - AB ----  --,-- 
 62  17 ROYH Maxime           TONY        4 B ··'··''·····'··''··· - AB ----  --,-- 

 

 

CLASSEMENT DES MANCHES QUALIFICATIVES  
 

ROTAX MAX 
 

     Nº Nom                   Matériel    Chrono     S    A    B    C    D    Tot     

 
  1  52 VUILLAUME Damien      SODI        '50''589   A   ··    0    3    0      3     
  2  38 VIANO Antoine         SODI        '50''596   B    3   ··    0    0      3     
  3  69 LESAULNIER Aymeric    SODI        '50''359   A   ··    2    0    2      4     
  4  34 PAINCHAULT Jéremy     TONY        '50''480   C    2    4   ··    0      6     
  5  49 LE BERRE Adrien       TONY        '50''564   D    3    3    2   ··      8     
  6   1 LAMBERT Benoit        SODI        '50''628   D    4    2    3   ··      9     
  7  43 CHAMPION Rudy         SODI        '50''473   B    7   ··    2    4     13     
  8  45 CHARLET Adrien        CRG         '50''668   C    4    8   ··    4     16     
  9  24 RAPICAULT Xavier      TONY        '50''638   A   ··    4    8    5     17     
 10  11 QUINQUET Gildas       SODI        '50''709   A   ··    5    7    6     18     
 11  62 TRAGLIA Clément       CRG         '50''665   B    6   ··    7    6     19     
 12   8 FINKELSTEIN Aléxandre TONY       - AB ----   D    9    8    6   ··     23     
 13   2 BERTRAND Sébastien    CRG         '50''721   B   16   ··    5    5     26     
 14  10 CASTUS Benoit         INTREPID    '50''743   C    5   16   ··    8     29     
 15  27 LADOUCE David         GILLARD     '50''854   B   14   ··    3   12     29     
 16  23 THIEBAUT Kevin        SODI        '50''857   C    9   15   ··    5     29     
 17  55 GRIT Josselin         ALPHA       '50''697   D   10   11    9   ··     30     
 18  42 TITUS Damien          TONY        '50''786   D   11    9   10   ··     30     
 19  65 DECAUX Nicolas        SODI        '50''902   B   11   ··    6   15     32     
 20   9 CHARTIER Christopher  SODI        '50''957   B    9   ··   17    7     33     
 21  71 GARNIER Sébastien     CRG         '50''976   A   ··   10   14   12     36     
 22  67 JACQUOT Charles       TRULLI      '50''974   C   13   12   ··   12     37     
 23  59 PAGNON Eddy           PCR         '51''045   D   14   10   13   ··     37     
 24  50 BERTIN Renaud         SODI        '50''975   D    7   17   19   ··     43     
 25  39 VIANO François        SODI        '50''626   C    6    9   ··   30     45     
 26  57 CORNEE Thomas         GO KART     '50''865   D   18   13   15   ··     46     
 27  48 BOUILLAND Arnaud      TECNO       '51''592   C   19   11   ··   16     46     
 28  54 ROY Bastien           DC ONE     1'00''554   C   10   30   ··    7     47     
 29  61 GRAVOUILLE Maxime     CRG         '50''893   A   ··   29   11    8     48     
 30   7 DAVID Paul            PCR         '51''237   A   ··   15   17   16     48     
 31   3 JOUSSE Marc           SODI        '50''808   A   ··    8   12   29     49     
 32   6 SOARES Lionel         ALPHA       '51''296   C   18   19   ··   14     51     
 33  60 SCHMIT Grégory        TONY        '50''919   C   15   27   ··   11     53     
 34  86 FOUINEAU Xavier       CRG         '51''142   D   13   20   20   ··     53     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 35  14 BOURDON Mathieu       MG          '51''157   A   ··   23   16   15     54     
 36  21 DELPIERRE Fabien      SODI        '51''255   B   21   ··   14   19     54     
 37  44 GARNIER Elodie        CRG         '51''046   A   ··   12   27   17     56     
 38  36 FERRET Antoine        SODI        '50''984   B   20   ··   23   14     57     
 39  28 MIEL Sébastien        SH          '54''310   B   13   ··   18   26     57     
 40  32 DAGOMMER Wilfried     TONY        '51''141   C   28   13   ··   18     59     
 41  58 BARTH Julien          BIREL       '50''936   D   19   16   28   ··     63     
 42  53 BOURDOISEAU Jérome    TONY        '51''161   B   26   ··   10   28     64     
 43  31 IMOBERDORF Steven     CRG         '51''163   C   25   22   ··   17     64     
 44  16 VERITE Pierre         SODI        '51''299   D   23   18   23   ··     64     
 45  41 ROUSSEL Maxence       SODI        '51''553   B   18   ··   25   22     65     
 46  47 MILLET Grégoire       SODI        '51''058   B   19   ··   20   27     66     
 47  20 GILET Stéphane        CRG         '51''353   A   ··   27   20   20     67     
 48   5 BEAUVILLAIN Nicolas   SODI        '51''040   C   23   24   ··   21     68     
 49   4 AUNIS Aurelien        TONY        '51''220   D   22   24   22   ··     68     



 50  29 BEURDELEY Adrien      CRG         '51''416   B   17   ··   26   25     68     
 51  15 OSTACH Ludwig         CRG         '51''547   A   ··   22   22   25     69     
 52  12 RABINEAU Julien       SODI        '51''517   D   27   21   24   ··     72     
 53  25 LEBRETON Maxime       BIREL       '52''230   C   26   21   ··   29     76     
 54  30 TACQUENIERE Maxime    PCR         '51''435   C   24   28   ··   25     77     
 55  35 DIDIER Sébastien      SODI        '51''998   B   25   ··   29   23     77     
 56  64 MERIAUDEAU Nicolas    PCR         '51''892   D   24   29   27   ··     80     
 57  33 LE BRIX Maxime        SODI        '52''687   D   26   30   26   ··     82     
 58  18 MOREAU Dave           MG          '51''957   A   ··   30   21   21     72 AB  
 59  56 PIZZARDO Nicolas      SODI        '50''950   A   ··   24   29NP 28     81 AB  
 60  70 POSTAIRE Philippe     GILLARD     '53''403   A   ··   28   30NP 30NP   88 AB  

 
 
 

PRE-FINALE ROTAX MAX   
 
 

     Nº Nom                   Matériel       

 
  1  52 VUILLAUME Damien      SODI           
  2   8 FINKELSTEIN Aléxandre TONY           
  3  49 LE BERRE Adrien       TONY           
  4  38 VIANO Antoine         SODI           
  5   1 LAMBERT Benoit        SODI           
  6  34 PAINCHAULT Jéremy     TONY           
  7  69 LESAULNIER Aymeric    SODI           
  8  23 THIEBAUT Kevin        SODI           
  9  24 RAPICAULT Xavier      TONY           

   10  62 TRAGLIA Clément       CRG            
   11  54 ROY Bastien           DC ONE         

 12  10 CASTUS Benoit         INTREPID       
   13  11 QUINQUET Gildas       SODI           
    14  59 PAGNON Eddy           PCR            
    15   2 BERTRAND Sébastien    CRG            
   16  55 GRIT Josselin         ALPHA          
   17  65 DECAUX Nicolas        SODI           
   18  43 CHAMPION Rudy         SODI           
   19  57 CORNEE Thomas         GO KART        
   20  42 TITUS Damien          TONY           
    21  71 GARNIER Sébastien     CRG            
   22  61 GRAVOUILLE Maxime     CRG            
   23  39 VIANO François        SODI           
   24  60 SCHMIT Grégory        TONY           
   25   9 CHARTIER Christopher  SODI           
   26  48 BOUILLAND Arnaud      TECNO          
   27  67 JACQUOT Charles       TRULLI         
   28  45 CHARLET Adrien        CRG            
   29   7 DAVID Paul            PCR            
   30  86 FOUINEAU Xavier       CRG            
   31   6 SOARES Lionel         ALPHA          
   32  50 BERTIN Renaud         SODI           
   33   3 JOUSSE Marc           SODI           
   34  27 LADOUCE David         GILLARD        

  
Meilleur tour:52 VUILLAUME en 50''114 à la moyenne de:  87,64 Km/h 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

FINALE BOX’S ROTAX MAX  
  
 

     Nº Nom                 Matériel       

 
   1  28 MIEL Sébastien      SH             
   2  14 BOURDON Mathieu     MG             
   3  36 FERRET Antoine      SODI           
   4  58 BARTH Julien        BIREL          
   5  21 DELPIERRE Fabien    SODI           
   6   5 BEAUVILLAIN Nicolas SODI           
   7  31 IMOBERDORF Steven   CRG            
   8  20 GILET Stéphane      CRG            
   9  32 DAGOMMER Wilfried   TONY           
   10   4 AUNIS Aurelien      TONY           
   11  29 BEURDELEY Adrien    CRG            
   12  15 OSTACH Ludwig       CRG            
   13  64 MERIAUDEAU Nicolas  PCR            
   14  30 TACQUENIERE Maxime  PCR            
   15  12 RABINEAU Julien     SODI           
   16  35 DIDIER Sébastien    SODI           
   17  33 LE BRIX Maxime      SODI           
   18  25 LEBRETON Maxime     BIREL          
   19  53 BOURDOISEAU Jérome  TONY           
   20  16 VERITE Pierre       SODI           
   21  41 ROUSSEL Maxence     SODI           
   22  44 GARNIER Elodie      CRG        NP  
   23  47 MILLET Grégoire     SODI       NP  
   24  18 MOREAU Dave         MG         NP   
   25  56 PIZZARDO Nicolas    SODI       NP  
   26  70 POSTAIRE Philippe   GILLARD    NP  
 

Meilleur tour:   5 BEAUVILLAIN en   '50''623 à la moyenne de:  86,76 Km/h 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

FINALE ROTAX MAX  

 
  Nº  Nom                Matériel     Chrono    PF    F    Tot     

 
  1  52 VUILLAUME Damien      SODI        '50''589   0    0     0      
  2   8 FINKELSTEIN Aléxandre TONY       - AB ----   2    2     2      
  3   1 LAMBERT Benoit        SODI        '50''628   5    3     3      
  4  69 LESAULNIER Aymeric    SODI        '50''359   7    4     4      
  5  49 LE BERRE Adrien       TONY        '50''564   3    5     5      
  6   2 BERTRAND Sébastien    CRG         '50''721  15    6     6      
  7  38 VIANO Antoine         SODI        '50''596   4    7     7      
  8  65 DECAUX Nicolas        SODI        '50''902  17    8     8      
  9  24 RAPICAULT Xavier      TONY        '50''638   9    9     9      
 10  23 THIEBAUT Kevin        SODI        '50''857   8   10    10      
 11  27 LADOUCE David         GILLARD     '50''854  34   11    11      
 12  11 QUINQUET Gildas       SODI        '50''709  13   12    12      
 13  59 PAGNON Eddy           PCR         '51''045  14   13    13      
 14  61 GRAVOUILLE Maxime     CRG         '50''893  22   14    14      
 15  57 CORNEE Thomas         GO KART     '50''865  19   15    15      
 16  55 GRIT Josselin         ALPHA       '50''697  16   16    16      
 17  10 CASTUS Benoit         INTREPID    '50''743  12   17    17      
 18  42 TITUS Damien          TONY        '50''786  20   18    18      
 19  43 CHAMPION Rudy         SODI        '50''473  18   19    19      
 20  54 ROY Bastien           DC ONE     1'00''554  11   20    20      
 21  60 SCHMIT Grégory        TONY        '50''919  24   21    21      
 22  62 TRAGLIA Clément       CRG         '50''665  10   22    22      
 23   3 JOUSSE Marc           SODI        '50''808  33   23    23      
 24  45 CHARLET Adrien        CRG         '50''668  28   24    24      
 25   7 DAVID Paul            PCR         '51''237  29   25    25      
 26   6 SOARES Lionel         ALPHA       '51''296  31   26    26      
 27  50 BERTIN Renaud         SODI        '50''975  32   27    27      
 28  39 VIANO François        SODI        '50''626  23   28    28      
 29  48 BOUILLAND Arnaud      TECNO       '51''592  26   29    29      
 30  71 GARNIER Sébastien     CRG         '50''976  21   30    30      
 31  67 JACQUOT Charles       TRULLI      '50''974  27   31    31      
 32  86 FOUINEAU Xavier       CRG         '51''142  30   32    32      
 33  34 PAINCHAULT Jéremy     TONY        '50''480   6   33    33      

         34   9 CHARTIER Christopher  SODI        '50''957  25   34    34 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

ROTAX MAX  SENIOR   

 

CHRONOS 
 

 

Nº Nom                  Matériel    G S  1er Temps 2èmeTemps  Chrono    Km/h  

 
  1  36 LEFURAUT Yann        SODI        2 A   '51''107  '51''154  '51''107  85,94 
  2  20 PANSART Guy          SODI        1 B   '51''270  '51''391  '51''270  85,66 
  3  14 ADAMS Christophe     SH          2 C   '51''477  '51''580  '51''477  85,32 
  4  27 BARASSIN Eric        SODI        3 A   '51''493  '51''639  '51''493  85,29 
  5  26 GARDIN Cedric        TONY        1 B   '51''495  '51''554  '51''495  85,29 
  6  53 GREAU Pascal         SODI        3 C   '51''527  '51''623  '51''527  85,24 
  7 102 DELHOVE Pascal       SODI        3 A   '51''542  '51''619  '51''542  85,21 
  8  17 REPESSE Patrick      SODI        3 B   '51''698  '51''964  '51''698  84,95 
  9  54 MORICEAU Dany        TONY        3 C   '51''725  '51''746  '51''725  84,91 
 10   9 MARTIN Philippe      TONY        2 A   '51''768  '52''016  '51''768  84,84 
 11  35 ROUXEL Franck        SODI        1 B   '51''782  '51''805  '51''782  84,82 
 12  44 SURVILLE Jean Louis  SODI        1 C   '51''808  '51''948  '51''808  84,77 
 13  30 MENIER Denis         SODI        2 A   '51''809  '51''853  '51''809  84,77 
 14  29 GRECO Pascal         SODI        1 B   '51''845  '51''861  '51''845  84,71 
 15  46 DO SANTOS Bruno      SODI        1 C   '51''852  '51''910  '51''852  84,70 
 16  11 FAUVEAU Pierre       SODI        1 A   '51''863  '51''985  '51''863  84,68 
 17  12 TUTIN Philippe       INTREPID    3 B   '51''898  '51''912  '51''898  84,63 
 18 101 VUILLAUME Régis      SODI        3 C   '51''913  '51''930  '51''913  84,60 
 19  28 DAFFNIET Bernard     TONY        3 A   '51''913  '52''209  '51''913  84,60 
 20 103 GERALD Michel        SODI        2 B   '51''995  '52''203  '51''995  84,47 
 21  18 MARTINEZ Pascal      TONY        1 C   '52''027  '52''041  '52''027  84,42 
 22  51 NOEL Philippe        SODI        3 A   '52''069  '52''193  '52''069  84,35 
 23  49 BECQ Yann            GILLARD     2 B   '52''090  '52''261  '52''090  84,32 
 24  55 LEMANAC'H David      TONY        3 C   '52''097  '52''160  '52''097  84,30 
 25  19 LECAUDEY Gilles      TONY        1 A   '52''102  '52''154  '52''102  84,30 
 26  31 WOJCIECHOSKI Laurent BIREL       1 B   '52''112  '52''256  '52''112  84,28 
 27  48 GUESDON Alain        SODI        2 C   '52''143  '52''361  '52''143  84,23 
 28   2 GIRARDOT Hervé       TONY        3 A   '52''177  '52''193  '52''177  84,18 
 29  39 PERRON Hervé         TONY        1 B   '52''215  '52''317  '52''215  84,11 
 30  22 GAFNER Michel        SODI        1 C   '52''225  '52''302  '52''225  84,10 
 31  23 LEGLISE Renaud       CRG         2 A   '52''276  '52''285  '52''276  84,02 
 32 106 MOUGEOLLE Daniel     SODI        1 B   '52''286  '52''681  '52''286  84,00 
 33  24 BARTH Didier         TONY        1 C   '52''315  '52''584  '52''315  83,95 
 34  47 JURET Franck         ALPHA       2 A   '52''352  '52''372  '52''352  83,89 
 35  37 TITUS Pascal         MS KART     3 B   '52''361  '52''430  '52''361  83,88 
 36  42 DURAND François      GO KART     1 C   '52''424  '52''457  '52''424  83,78 
 37   4 ORTAIS Yann          TONY        3 A   '52''440  '52''523  '52''440  83,75 
 38  94 RENAUDIN Patrice     SODI        2 B   '52''496  '52''502  '52''496  83,66 
 39  63 BORDICHINI Fabrice   TONY        2 C   '52''515  '52''663  '52''515  83,63 
 40  43 COCLEZ Christian     PCR         1 A   '52''774  '52''874  '52''774  83,22 
 41  41 DEXEMPLE Pierre Jean SODI        2 B   '53''569  '53''817  '53''569  81,99 
 42  32 BROULHET Olivier     TONY        3 C   '53''605  '53''621  '53''605  81,93 
 43  21 COSTA Philippe       SODI        2 A   '53''825··'··''···  '53''825  81,60 
 44  45 SERS Marc            SODI        2 B   '54''001  '54''281  '54''001  81,33 
 45  10 MUCKLEY Pascal       TONY        2 C   '51''962  '51''989 - DE ----  --,-- 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

CLASSEMENT DES MANCHES QUALIFICATIVES  
 

ROTAX MAX SENIOR 
 

 
     Nº Nom                Matériel    Chrono     S    A    B    C    D    Tot     

 
  1  20 PANSART Guy          SODI        '51''270   B    0   ··    0    0      0     
  2  14 ADAMS Christophe     SH          '51''477   C    3    2   ··    0      5     
  3  26 GARDIN Cedric        TONY        '51''495   A   ··    4    2    0      6     
  4  27 BARASSIN Eric        SODI        '51''493   D    3    3    2   ··      8     
  5  53 GREAU Pascal         SODI        '51''527   B    6   ··    3    4     13     
  6  44 SURVILLE Jean Louis  SODI        '51''808   D   11    2    6   ··     19     
  7  18 MARTINEZ Pascal      TONY        '52''027   A   ··    8    5    6     19     
  8   9 MARTIN Philippe      TONY        '51''768   B    9   ··    6    5     20     
  9  17 REPESSE Patrick      SODI        '51''698   D   10    6    5   ··     21     
 10  11 FAUVEAU Pierre       SODI        '51''863   D    4    7   11   ··     22     
 11  36 LEFURAUT Yann        SODI        '51''107   A   ··    2    0   21     23     
 12  54 MORICEAU Dany        TONY        '51''725   A   ··    3   19    2     24     
 13   2 GIRARDOT Hervé       TONY        '52''177   D    9    9    7   ··     25     
 14  35 ROUXEL Franck        SODI        '51''782   C   18    4   ··    4     26     
 15  21 COSTA Philippe       SODI        '53''825   C    6   13   ··    8     27     
 16 102 DELHOVE Pascal       SODI        '51''542   C    4   21   ··    3     28     
 17 101 VUILLAUME Régis      SODI        '51''913   B   10   ··    5   13     28     
 18  30 MENIER Denis         SODI        '51''809   A   ··    5   20    5     30     
 19  29 GRECO Pascal         SODI        '51''845   B   15   ··    8    8     31     
 20  24 BARTH Didier         TONY        '52''315   A   ··   14    8   12     34     
 21  12 TUTIN Philippe       INTREPID    '51''898   A   ··    7   21    7     35     
 22  10 MUCKLEY Pascal       TONY       - DE ----   A   ··   13    9   13     35     
 23  47 JURET Franck         ALPHA       '52''352   B   12   ··   11   14     37     
 24  51 NOEL Philippe        SODI        '52''069   B   11   ··    7   21     39     
 25  19 LECAUDEY Gilles      TONY        '52''102   A   ··   19   14    8     41     
 26  46 DO SANTOS Bruno      SODI        '51''852   C   22   10   ··   10     42     
 27 103 GERALD Michel        SODI        '51''995   D   16   17    9   ··     42     
 28  49 BECQ Yann            GILLARD     '52''090   C    7   19   ··   16     42     
 29  31 WOJCIECHOSKI Laurent BIREL       '52''112   B   22   ··    9   12     43     
 30   4 ORTAIS Yann          TONY        '52''440   A   ··   16   13   14     43     
 31  39 PERRON Hervé         TONY        '52''215   A   ··   18   11   17     46     
 32  94 RENAUDIN Patrice     SODI        '52''496   B   17   ··   14   15     46     
 33  48 GUESDON Alain        SODI        '52''143   C   23   12   ··   12     47     
 34  23 LEGLISE Renaud       CRG         '52''276   C   12   22NP ··   13     47     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 35  42 DURAND François      GO KART     '52''424   D   23   10   14   ··     47     
 36  55 LEMANAC'H David      TONY        '52''097   D   19   11   18   ··     48     
 37  37 TITUS Pascal         MS KART     '52''361   C   10   17   ··   21     48     
 38  28 DAFFNIET Bernard     TONY        '51''913   C   17   15   ··   17     49     
 39  63 BORDICHINI Fabrice   TONY        '52''515   C   16   18   ··   15     49     
 40  43 COCLEZ Christian     PCR         '52''774   D   15   20   19   ··     54     
 41  41 DEXEMPLE Pierre Jean SODI        '53''569   A   ··   21   15   18     54     
 42  22 GAFNER Michel        SODI        '52''225   B   20   ··   16   22     58     
 43  45 SERS Marc            SODI        '54''001   D   20   19   20   ··     59     
 44 106 MOUGEOLLE Daniel     SODI        '52''286   D   22   16   22   ··     60     
 45  32 BROULHET Olivier     TONY        '53''605   B   23   ··   20   18     61     

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 

PRE-FINALE ROTAX MAX  SENIOR 
 

 

        Nº Nom                  Matériel       
 

  1  20 PANSART Guy          SODI           
  2  26 GARDIN Cedric        TONY           
  3  44 SURVILLE Jean Louis  SODI           
  4  53 GREAU Pascal         SODI           
  5  36 LEFURAUT Yann        SODI           
  6  27 BARASSIN Eric        SODI           
  7  54 MORICEAU Dany        TONY           
  8  18 MARTINEZ Pascal      TONY           
  9  11 FAUVEAU Pierre       SODI           
 10   9 MARTIN Philippe      TONY           
 11  17 REPESSE Patrick      SODI           
 12  21 COSTA Philippe       SODI           
 13  35 ROUXEL Franck        SODI           
 14 102 DELHOVE Pascal       SODI           

   15  12 TUTIN Philippe       INTREPID       
 16   2 GIRARDOT Hervé       TONY           

   17 103 GERALD Michel        SODI           
   18 101 VUILLAUME Régis      SODI           
   19  19 LECAUDEY Gilles      TONY           
   20  10 MUCKLEY Pascal       TONY           
   21  49 BECQ Yann            GILLARD        
   22  94 RENAUDIN Patrice     SODI           
   23  46 DO SANTOS Bruno      SODI           
   24  23 LEGLISE Renaud       CRG            
   25  48 GUESDON Alain        SODI           
   26   4 ORTAIS Yann          TONY           
   27  24 BARTH Didier         TONY           
   28  39 PERRON Hervé         TONY           
   29  29 GRECO Pascal         SODI           
   30  51 NOEL Philippe        SODI           
   31  47 JURET Franck         ALPHA          
   32  31 WOJCIECHOSKI Laurent BIREL          
   33  14 ADAMS Christophe     SH             
   34  30 MENIER Denis         SODI           

  

Meilleur tour :20 PANSART en   '51''070 à la moyenne de:  86,00 Km/h 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

FINALE BOX’S ROTAX MAX SENIOR 
 

 

 

 

  Nº Nom                Matériel       

 
   1  55 LEMANAC'H David      TONY           
   2  42 DURAND François      GO KART        
   3  28 DAFFNIET Bernard     TONY           
   4  41 DEXEMPLE Pierre Jean SODI           
   5  22 GAFNER Michel        SODI           
   6  45 SERS Marc            SODI           
   7 106 MOUGEOLLE Daniel     SODI           
   8  43 COCLEZ Christian     PCR            
   9  37 TITUS Pascal         MS KART        
   10  32 BROULHET Olivier     TONY           
   11  63 BORDICHINI Fabrice   TONY           

  
Meilleur tour:  55 LEMANAC'H en 51''854 à la moyenne de:  84,70 Km/h 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

FINALE ROTAX MAX SENIOR 

 

 
 

      Nº Nom                  Matériel    Chrono    PF    F    Tot     

 
  1  20 PANSART Guy          SODI        '51''270   0    0     0      
  2  44 SURVILLE Jean Louis  SODI        '51''808   3    2     2      
  3  26 GARDIN Cedric        TONY        '51''495   2    3     3      
  4  36 LEFURAUT Yann        SODI        '51''107   5    4     4      
  5  27 BARASSIN Eric        SODI        '51''493   6    5     5      
  6  54 MORICEAU Dany        TONY        '51''725   7    6     6      
  7 102 DELHOVE Pascal       SODI        '51''542  14    7     7      
  8  21 COSTA Philippe       SODI        '53''825  12    8     8      
  9   9 MARTIN Philippe      TONY        '51''768  10    9     9      
 10  18 MARTINEZ Pascal      TONY        '52''027   8   10    10      
 11  11 FAUVEAU Pierre       SODI        '51''863   9   11    11      
 12  53 GREAU Pascal         SODI        '51''527   4   12    12      
 13   2 GIRARDOT Hervé       TONY        '52''177  16   13    13      
 14  17 REPESSE Patrick      SODI        '51''698  11   14    14      
 15 101 VUILLAUME Régis      SODI        '51''913  18   15    15      
 16  10 MUCKLEY Pascal       TONY       - DE ----  20   16    16      
 17  35 ROUXEL Franck        SODI        '51''782  13   17    17      
 18  23 LEGLISE Renaud       CRG         '52''276  24   18    18      
 19  48 GUESDON Alain        SODI        '52''143  25   19    19      
 20  46 DO SANTOS Bruno      SODI        '51''852  23   20    20      
 21   4 ORTAIS Yann          TONY        '52''440  26   21    21      
 22 103 GERALD Michel        SODI        '51''995  17   22    22      
 23  94 RENAUDIN Patrice     SODI        '52''496  22   23    23      
 24  39 PERRON Hervé         TONY        '52''215  28   24    24      
 25  31 WOJCIECHOSKI Laurent BIREL       '52''112  32   25    25      
 26  29 GRECO Pascal         SODI        '51''845  29   26    26      
 27  19 LECAUDEY Gilles      TONY        '52''102  19   27    27      
 28  12 TUTIN Philippe       INTREPID    '51''898  15   28    28      
 29  24 BARTH Didier         TONY        '52''315  27   29    29      
 30  51 NOEL Philippe        SODI        '52''069  30   30    30      
 31  47 JURET Franck         ALPHA       '52''352  31   31    31      
 32  14 ADAMS Christophe     SH          '51''477  33   32    32      
 33  30 MENIER Denis         SODI        '51''809  34   33    33      
34  49 BECQ Yann            GILLARD     '52''090  21   34    34      

 

 

 


